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Anlage Herren 1 (2er) | Bezirkspokal
Westerwaldstr. 55, 50997 Koln

m +49 17678354254 kontakt@tc-rondorf.de Ra. Name (Nat.)

Ruiz Cueto, Alejandro (ESP N)
Swoboda, Adrian Elias
Kruse, Felix

Kasper, Moritz

Kaller, Simon

Franken, Hans
Kellerhof, Maximilian
Graf, Christian
Goergen, Andreas
Tenk, Jean

Bréandel, Jannick
Holzle, Frederic

Blome, Malte
Schoenherr, Marc
Knuttgen, Matthias
Eistert, Alexander
Riechers, Cedric
Mendel, Vincent
Wermke, Maximilian
Hijazi, Rami

Lenz, Sebastian
Zwiorek, Raoul

Jasso, Miguel
Hennemann, Simon
Cengiz, Merdan (TUR¥)
Haller, Nils

Amato, Alfio

Klaumann, Raphael
Scholz, Tim

Frohlich, Gunter
Kerkhoff, Paul

32 Brumberg Figueiredo, Gabriel

Sportwart/in
Schmitz-Kaltenthaler, Thomas
T 017672870920 schmitz-kaltenthaler@t-online.de

Schiedsrichterobmann
Blumentrath, Andreas
T 01703062494 a.blumentrath@netcologne.de
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ID-Nr.

19763927
10651614
18700451
19604059
19108127
10557282
10102585
19206892
18202608
19962810
10002573
10669462
19456375
18402794
19007807
18254746
19963556
10568470
18907345
10361535
19007859
19208729
18153680
19612234
19358032
18754430
18255935
19258176
18999469
18892651
10361540
10161451

LK

LK13,1
LK13,2
LK15,0
LK15,8
LK16,8
LK17,2
LK17,6
LK17,7
LK17,8
LK18,0
LK19,2
LK19,3
LK21,3
LK21,8
LK24,5
LK24,6
LK23,7
LK24,5
LK24,8
LK22,7
LK24,8
LK24,5
LK24,8
LK24,5
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,5
LK24,5
LK24,5
LK24,5
LK25,0
LK24,0
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